
01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 85 Junior Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 321 MESSNER L. 1:28.580
Migliore

1 1:31.221 + 02.641 09:07:42.002

2 1:28.977 + 00.397 09:09:10.979

3 1:29.156 + 00.576 09:10:40.135

4 1:40.101 + 11.521 09:12:20.236

5 1:28.964 + 00.384 09:13:49.200

6 1:28.580 --------- 09:15:17.780

 Po. 2 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 00.391
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.314 + 01.343 09:06:26.613

2 1:30.067 + 01.096 09:07:56.680

3 1:40.503 + 11.532 09:09:37.183

4 1:29.189 + 00.218 09:11:06.372

5 1:44.584 + 15.613 09:12:50.956

6 1:29.358 + 00.387 09:14:20.314

7 1:28.971 --------- 09:15:49.285

 Po. 3 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 04.026
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.910 + 03.304 09:06:35.512

2 1:35.079 + 02.473 09:08:10.591

3 1:33.291 + 00.685 09:09:43.882

4 1:43.500 + 10.894 09:11:27.382

5 1:32.606 --------- 09:12:59.988

6 1:45.645 + 13.039 09:14:45.633

 Po. 4 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 04.172
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.804 + 01.052 09:07:45.414

2 2:20.597 + 47.845 09:10:06.011

3 1:33.063 + 00.311 09:11:39.074

4 1:32.752 --------- 09:13:11.826

5 1:34.367 + 01.615 09:14:46.193

 Po. 5 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 04.218
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.054 + 01.256 09:07:48.597

2 1:33.359 + 00.561 09:09:21.956

3 1:38.916 + 06.118 09:11:00.872

4 1:33.501 + 00.703 09:12:34.373

5 1:32.798 --------- 09:14:07.171

6 1:32.942 + 00.144 09:15:40.113

 Po. 6 - # 61 RABENSTEINER M.+ 04.889
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.469 --------- 09:06:15.916

2 1:34.914 + 01.445 09:07:50.830

3 1:35.413 + 01.944 09:09:26.243

4 1:36.576 + 03.107 09:11:02.819

5 1:36.382 + 02.913 09:12:39.201

6 1:36.383 + 02.914 09:14:15.584

7 1:35.501 + 02.032 09:15:51.085

 Po. 7 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 06.343
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.519 + 02.596 09:06:52.792

2 1:35.283 + 00.360 09:08:28.075

3 1:36.153 + 01.230 09:10:04.228

4 1:40.120 + 05.197 09:11:44.348

5 1:35.554 + 00.631 09:13:19.902

6 1:34.923 --------- 09:14:54.825

 Po. 8 - # 136 MINUZZO L. + 08.669
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.277 + 02.028 09:06:51.346

2 1:46.667 + 09.418 09:08:38.013

3 1:37.249 --------- 09:10:15.262

4 1:39.694 + 02.445 09:11:54.956

5 1:37.859 + 00.610 09:13:32.815

6 1:38.202 + 00.953 09:15:11.017

 Po. 9 - # 11 FACCHINI E. + 14.279
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.735 + 00.876 09:07:17.951

2 1:47.268 + 04.409 09:09:05.219

3 1:42.859 --------- 09:10:48.078

4 1:44.749 + 01.890 09:12:32.827

5 1:56.594 + 13.735 09:14:29.421

6 1:50.885 + 08.026 09:16:20.306

 Po. 10 - # 912 ADDARIO G. + 1:00.349
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.907 + 03.978 09:08:13.518

2 2:31.943 + 03.014 09:10:45.461

3 2:29.983 + 01.054 09:13:15.444

4 2:28.929 --------- 09:15:44.373

Fastest lap: 1:28.580 
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